Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 758
TIME LOCATION
2:31 PM Milton Elementary
2:34 PM Johns Creek Rd & Myers Branch Rd
2:34 PM 1451 JOHNS CREEK RD
2:35 PM 1451 A JOHNS CREEK RD
2:37 PM 1636 JOHNS CREEK RD
2:38 PM 1637 JOHN'S CREEK RD
2:39 PM Johns Creek & KINCAID LN
2:42 PM Johns Creek Rd & Upper MIll Creek Rd
2:45 PM Mason Rd & Berman Dr
2:46 PM Mason Rd & Lunsford Ln
2:47 PM SADDLE CREEK TURN AROUND
2:47 PM BEDFORD CHAPEL & WALLACE DR
2:48 PM 478 JOHNS CREEK RD
2:51 PM 2600 BRADFORD CHAPEL RD
2:52 PM 2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
2:53 PM Bedford Chapel Ridge Rd Turnaround
Bus 797
TIME LOCATION
2:55 PM Milton Elementary
3:10 PM 9950 Barkers Ridge Rd.
3:16 PM 9457 BARKERS RIDGE RD
3:17 PM 9414 BARKERS RIDGE RD
3:20 PM Barker Ridge RD & HANNA RD
3:22 PM Barker Ridge RD & BARKER RIDGE CHURCH RD
3:23 PM 9133 BARKERS RIDGE RD
3:26 PM 8975 BARKER RIDGE RD
3:27 PM BARKER RIDGE RD & Grover Blake Rd
3:28 PM 8876 BARKERS RIDGE RD
3:29 PM 9829 BARKER RIDGE RD
3:31 PM 8780 BARKER RIDGE RD
3:32 PM BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Barker Ridge Rd Turn Around
3:40 PM 9396 LEFT FORK COOPER RDG RD
3:43 PM Left Fork Copper Ridge Turnaround
3:48 PM 9290 Cooper Ridge Rd
Bus 802
TIME LOCATION
2:30 PM Milton Elementary
2:36 PM E MUD RIVER RD & GATA RD
2:37 PM E MUD RIVER RD & MEADOW DR
2:37 PM E MUD RIVER RD & VIRGINIA AVE
2:38 PM E MUD RIVER RD & LAKESIDE DR

2:39 PM E Mud River RD & CHARLEYS CREEK RD



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:40 PM 1599 E MUD RIVER RD
2:41 PM E MUD RIVER RD & CHILDERS FARM RD
2:47 PM 1875 E MUD RIVER RD
2:49 PM Little Two Mlle (Turn Around)
2:49 PM Little Two Mlle Creek Rd & Misty Valley LN
2:51 PM TWO MILE CREEK RD TURNAROUND
2:52 PM 2345 BIG TWO MILE CREEK RD
2:57 PM 2508 E MUD RIVER RD
2:58 PM 2705 BALLS GAP RD
3:00 PM Balls Gap & Porter Creek Rd
3:04 PM E MUD RIVER RD Turnaround
3:05 PM E MUD RIVER RD
3:07 PM 3261 E MUD RIVER RD
3:07 PM 3107 EAST MUD RIVER RD
3:12 PM 4042 TRACE CREEK RD
Bus 835
TIME LOCATION
2:28 PM Milton Elementary
2:33PM 1228 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:35 PM 1694 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:36 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & HOLLY TREE RD
2:39 PM MILL BRANCH RD. TURNAROUND
2:42 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & WALNUT LN
2:44 PM 1591 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:45 PM 1223 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:47 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & SUE TER
2:48 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & OUTLOOK POINT DR
2:49 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & Jesse Ln
2:50 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & KINGS GATE DR
Bus 846
TIME LOCATION
2:30 PM Milton Elementary
2:35 PM Milton City Hall
2:36 PM Mason St & Pike St
2:37 PM Pike St & Church St
2:40 PM Rt. 60 & Maxey Dr.
2:41 PM 2039 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
2:43 PM SAUNDERS CREEK RD & GENELLEN LN
2:45 PM 8490 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
2:48 PM 2048 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
Bus 848
TIME LOCATION
2:31 PM Milton Elementary

2:35 PM

Smith St & Harrison St



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:36 PM Glenwood St & Florida St

2:37 PM 1552 GLENWOOD RD

2:38 PM 1639 GLENWOOD RD

2:39 PM 1646 Glenwood Rd

2:40 PM 1703 GLENWOOD RD

2:41 PM 1750 GLENWOOD RD

2:42 PM 1784 GLENWOOD RD.

2:43 PM 1908 Glenwood Road

2:47 PM 2470 LOWER CREEK RD

2:49 PM COOPER RIDGE RD TURNAROUND (Co.Hwy-14/1)

2:52 PM LOWER CREEK RD & HEATHER LN

2:54 PM MCCOMAS BRANCH & DIXIE LANE

2:55 PM McComas Road & Big Rock Ln

2:56 PM 3150 MCCOMAS BRANCH

2:57 PM 3298 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD

2:59 PM 9422 County Hwy-14

3:01 PM 3530 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD

3:07 PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD
Bus 851

TIME LOCATION

2:48 PM Milton Elementary

3:03 PM Milton Middle

3:09 PM Cabell Midland High School

3:41 PM 980 BRYAN CREEK RD

3:47 PM 4136 BRYAN CREEK RD

3:48 PM 4231 BRYAN CREEK RD

3:51 PM 4495 BRYAN CREEK RD

Bus 859 CMHS, MMS & Milton Elem

TIME
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM

3:52 PM

Pick Up 863's MES students & Drop Off @ MMS

LOCATION

Milton Elementary

Milton Middle

KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD
350 KILGORE CREEK RD

KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN
575 KILGORE CREEK RD

890 KILGORE CREEK RD

KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK
1154 KILGORE CREEK RD

1650 KILGORE CREEK RD

1697 Kilgore Creek Road

KILGORE CRK Turn Around

2497 KILGORE CREEK RD

901 LEE CREEK RD

1008 LEE CREEK RD



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:53 PM 1019 LEE CREEK RD

3:55 PM 1096 LEE CREEK RD

3:58 PM 1111 LEE CREEK RD

4:00 PM LEE CREEK RD Turnaround
Bus 863 1st Run

TIME LOCATION

2:30 PM Milton Elementary

2:32 PM 1220 S MAIN ST

2:33 PM 1116 S MAIN ST

2:37 PM US-60 & TRENOL HTS

2:38 PM WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND HTS

2:39 PM WOODLAND DR & HILLVIEW DR

Bus 863 2nd Run

Picked up by 859 @ M.Elem.School transfers to 863 @ MMS

TIME LOCATION
3:16 PM Milton Middle
3:44 PM 10307 DRY RIDGE RD
3:45 PM 197 DRY RIDGE RD
3:46 PM 10310 DRY RIDGE RD
3:47 PM 10322 DRY RIDGE RD
3:48 PM 10393 DRY RIDGE RD
3:50 PM 10415 Dry Ridge Rd Turnaround
3:52 PM 10440 DRY RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 10460 DRY RIDGE RD
3:54 PM 10470 DRY RIDGE RD
3:55 PM Dry Ridge Rd & Windy Rdg
3:59 PM 10803 Dry Ridge Rd.
4:02 PM 10610 DRY RIDGE RD
4:06 PM Dry Ridge Rd & Lone Cedar Tr.
4:07 PM 10702 DRY RIDGE RD
4:08 PM 10708 Dry Ridge Rd
4:09 PM 10721 DRY RIDGE RD
4:10 PM Coon Hunters Club
Bus 865 1st Run
TIME LOCATION
2:28 PM Milton Elementary
2:35 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & VERNICE LN
2:37 PM 1202 DALE RD
2:37 PM DALE RD & HAYLEIGH ST
2:38 PM DALE RD & AMOS ST
2:39 PM HOLLEY BERRY ST & AMOS ST
2:40 PM HOLLEY BERRY ST, NORTH SLOPE DR & COURTNEY LN
2:42 PM 1239 James River Tpke

2:44 PM

JAMES RIVER TPKE & MELODY LANE



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:44 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & SUNDOWN LN
2:45 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & E MUD RIVER Turnaround
2:46 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & KINWOOD DR
2:46 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & SUNSET DR
2:47 PM 1316 JAMES RIVER TPKE
2:48 PM 1286 JAMES RIVER TPKE
2:48 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & ROCK CAMP RD
2:49 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & RIVER ROAD
2:49 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & GEORGIA AVE
2:50 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & LILLOSS AVE
2:51 PM 1140 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE
3:01 PM BILL BLENKO DR & DAMON AVE
Bus 865 2nd Run
TIME LOCATION
3:10 PM Milton Elementary
3:14 PM PANTHER TRL & PINE HAVEN DR
3:22 PM Hilghlawn Ave & JAMES RIVER TPKE
3:23 PM DRY CREEK RD & ORCHARD (1st Tunnel)
3:40 PM 1272 WEST MUD RIVER RD
3:42 PM 1321 WEST MUD RIVER RD
3:43 PM Brush Creek Rd & W Mud River Rd
3:45 PM 1717 W Mud River Rd
3:47 PM MORRISON RD & W MUD RIVER RD TURNAROUND
Bus 867 1st Run
TIME LOCATION
2:29 PM Milton Elementary
2:31 PM 1057 2nd ST
2:32 PM 1530 2nd ST
2:33 PM 2nd ST & SPRING ST
2:34 PM 2nd ST & STEWART ST
2:35 PM STEWART ST & WOODLINE DR TURNAROUND
2:37 PM 1771 RT 60 W
2:38 PM US-60 & SUNSET VIEW RD
2:39 PM MOCKINGBIRD DR TURNAROUND
2:40 PM 1794 RT 60 W
2:41 PM 1708 RT 60 W
2:42 PM MILTON PRE-K CENTER
Bus 867 2nd Run
TIME LOCATION
3:10 PM Milton Elementary
3:14 PM Milton Middle
3:38 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & Scarberry Rd
3:40 PM LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & NELLY LN

3:44 PM

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & OAK BRIDGE CT



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM

1334 LF Barker Ridge Rd.

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & BUFFALO RD

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & SWAN RD

10089 LEFT FORK BARKER RD

10458 JENKINS CREEK RD

JENKINS CREEK RD & GEBHARDT FARM RD TURNAROUND
1816 JENKINS CREEK RD

1816 Jenkins Creek Rd.



